
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00067, Pocatello Airport

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-86  1.7 Mi. W of US-30 IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 13,647

 13,931
 12,938

Power (39)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 6,811

 6,961
 6,435

 6,836

 6,970
 6,502

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 16,385 13,496

W DIR - - - - - 7,863 6,439

E DIR - - - - - 8,522 7,057

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10,624 10,772 15,002 13,631 14,075 15,799 14,177

5,291 5,483 7,944 6,859 7,040 8,001 7,176

5,333 5,289 7,058 6,772 7,035 7,798 7,001

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

12,106 12,920 13,069 13,603 14,311 15,570 13,981

6,006 6,399 6,451 6,749 7,051 7,764 7,009

6,100 6,521 6,618 6,854 7,260 7,806 6,972

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

12,244 12,864 12,607 13,354 14,586 16,006 14,101

6,193 6,393 6,312 6,672 7,154 8,156 7,394

6,051 6,471 6,295 6,682 7,432 7,850 6,707

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

12,960 13,227 12,977 - - - 13,571

6,624 6,719 6,539 - - - 6,789

6,336 6,508 6,438 - - - 6,782

31 - - - - - -

12,116 - - - - - -

6,101 - - - - - -

6,015 - - - - - -

MADW 12,010 12,446 13,414 13,529 14,324 15,940 13,865

STDEV 851 1,127 1,077 152 256 346 312

DAYFAC 1.14 1.10 1.02 1.01 0.95 0.86 0.98
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